UCL-SM
• Rugged cast aluminum construction designed for rigid mounting and
long life – two 1/2” side hubs provided for surface conduit.
• Tool-free entry with spring-loaded touch latch allows easy maintenance,
re-lamping from the ground with lamp stick.
• Borosilicate non-yellowing glass refractor provides high performance,
uniform light distribution.
• Vertical lamp is included and provides maximum output and life.
• High angle illumination allows better vision on vertical tasks in parking
garages, storage, car wash bays, etc.
• Internal quick-connect simplifi es wiring of optical assembly, easing
installation.
• Protective white or bronze 800 Series powder paint provides lasting
appearance.
• Silicone gasketing seals optical assembly.
• CSA certifi ed to UL 1598 for use in wet locations.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number1 Wattage/Source Voltage Finish Weight
lbs. (kg)
UCLSM175H8 175/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 White 28 (12.7)
UCLSM175H8-1 175/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 28 (12.7)
UCLSM250H8 250/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 White 30 (13.6)
UCLSM250H8-1 250/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 30 (13.6)
UCLSM250P8 250/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 White 30 (13.6)
UCLSM250P8-1 250/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 30 (13.6)
UCLSM320P8 320/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 White 34 (15.4)
UCLSM320P8-1 320/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 34 (15.4)
UCLSM400H8 400/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 White 36 (16.3)
UCLSM400H8-1 400/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 36 (16.3)
UCLSM400P8 400/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 White 36 (16.3)
UCLSM400P8-1 400/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 36 (16.3)
1 Lamp included. (ED28 size)
A B C
14 1/4” sq. 5” 6 1/8”
362 mm 127 mm 156 mm
C
EI
LI
N
G
538
Features
Dimensions
Accessories - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
UCL-HS Internal House Side Shield: one shield 1900, order 2 for 2900 or 3600
UCL-LC ED28 Lamp Changer with three 5 foot sections
Replacement Part
Catalog Number Description
264-0387-9904 Glass Refractor only